:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6634791

Jun 11, 2023 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 207,337 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 228504 - 0.013673111 ETH®
23.86 USD

2 228505 - 0.013761837 ETH®
24.02 USD

3 228506 - 0.013751362 ETH®
24.00 USD

4 228507 - 0.013751863 ETH®
24.00 USD

S 228508 - 0.013721079 ETH®
23.95 USD

6 228509 - 0.013775863 ETH®
24.04 USD

7 228510 - 0.013746723 ETH®
23.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6634791
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/207337
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228504
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228505
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228506
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228507
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228508
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228509
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228510

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

228511

228512

228513

228514

228515

228518

228519

Validator Id

414090

Amount

- 0.013706361
23.92 USD

- 0.013711404
23.93 USD

- 0.013709450
23.93 USD

- 0.013738289
23.98 USD

- 0.013739642
23.98 USD

- 0.013703633
23.92 USD

- 0.013708529
23.93 USD

- 0.013694499
23.90 USD

- 0.013676230
23.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.034758694
60.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228511
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228512
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228513
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228514
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228515
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228516
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228517
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228518
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/228519
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/414090

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



