

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6634791</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 11, 2023 · 00:03 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 207,337 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>228504</u>	- 0.013673111 ETH � 23.86 USD
2	<u>228505</u>	- 0.013761837 ETH � 24.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>228506</u>	- 0.013751362 ETH � 24.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>228507</u>	- 0.013751863 ETH � 24.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>228508</u>	- 0.013721079 ETH � 23.95 USD
<u>6</u>	228509	- 0.013775863 ETH � 24.04 USD
<u>7</u>	228510	- 0.013746723 ETH � 23.99 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>228511</u>	- 0.013706361 ETH � 23.92 USD
9	228512	- 0.013711404 ETH � 23.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>228513</u>	- 0.013709450 ETH � 23.93 USD
<u>11</u>	228514	- 0.013738289 ETH � 23.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>228515</u>	- 0.013739642 ETH � 23.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>228516</u>	- 0.013703633 ETH � 23.92 USD
<u>14</u>	228517	- 0.013708529 ETH � 23.93 USD
<u>15</u>	228518	- 0.013694499 ETH � 23.90 USD
<u>16</u>	228519	- 0.013676230 ETH � 23.87 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>414090</u>	+ 0.034758694 ETH � 60.67 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.